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BIFURCATION OF EXPENSES

ACCOUNT
HEADS

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

AGENTS

(CHITTY)

COMMISSION |

295250

1011350

1628450

BANK
CHARGES

14730.43

23351.97

15236.67

24802.81

BOOKS AND

PERIODICALS

54106

59723

68180

101480

115260

BPR
COMMITTEE
EXPENSES

1342225

2733463

190590

Chitty Liability
Waiver Write
Off Account

848709

2243716

277091

165000

EXPENSES
ACCOUNT

CONFERENCE |

582486

85877

10537

CONTRIBUTI
ON TO EPF

2056776

4127485

4829075

7342315

7718713

8382875

| CONTRIBUTI
ON TO LWF

344

672

2353

49035

3175

5265

DEPRECIATIO
N OF FIXED
ASSET

552893

7056992

11008279

4668276

45656

[

2

3610452

ELECTRICITY
AND WATER
CHARGES

341105

562420

555731

683660

1537797

1265296

External Duty

Risk Allowance |

1000

12000

11935

9000

FESTIVAL
CELEBRATIO
N EXPENSES

2930

7760

4374

7785

2657

FREIGHT
CHARGES

700

49

Generator
Working
Expense

18464

HOSPITALITY |

24332

12092

17910

8475




EXPENSES

INSURANCE
PREMIUM TO
LIC ON NRI
CHITTY

6858780

1491130

INSURANCE
PREMIUM TO
STATE
INSURANCE
ON NRI
CHITTY

1560485

1090673

INTEREST ON
AGENCY
SECURITY
DEPOSIT

3488

8101

7522

7875

INTEREST ON
CSDIN
TRUST

677289

29143862

102678444

183327621

252922596

339610017

INTEREST ON
FD FROM
PUBLIC

3009

2635674

28002975

61715493

98331369

159257754

[NTEREST ON
SHORT TERM |
DEPOSIT

42

74307

2734243

4718455

9958193

14830836 |

LEGAL AND
PROFESSION
AL CHARGES

1000

10000

50443

11184

8000

LOSS ON
CHITTY
AUCTION A/C

66040

6067808

MAN POWER |
SUPPLY
EXPENSES

226800

681960

647866

627842

MEETING/ST
AFF
TRAINING

1486508

268480

13951

(]
]
2

OFFICE
EXPENSES

321323

384994

215013

207459.94

250690.04

OFFICE
MAINTENAN |

CE EXPENSES |

20124

10150

33780

30802

51420

OFFICE
 REFRESHME

228153

23051

2984

26968

40936




NT

OFFICE RENT

2074023

2765364

2765364

5096154

3569796

Other Expenses
to Auditors

0

836

0

1200

Other Interest
Payments

10010

6216

9387

POSTAGE
AND
TELEGRAM

10000

6438

13551.5

1571

3242

PREMIUM TO
KNRKWB

4458000

11003400

17471600

14882375

PRINTING
AND
STATIONERY

7588

41792.5

18246

24555.54

43002.7

23437.76

Profit/Loss on
Foreman
Substituted
Tickets

744334

2181820

2660896

7653589

RATES AND
TAXES

90500

3550

3550

4500

4600

4600

REGISTRATIO
N AND

| FILING

3057328

8869326

20880168

26141240

31940140

23908570

REPAIRS &
MAINTENAN
CE(OTHERS)

12310

34893.84

72498.34

110084.34 |

REPAIRS AND
MAINTENAN
CL (DPE)

4750

24717

47011

56820.98

57245.79

41626

SALARIES
AND
ALLOWANCE

18143099

48418719

47757334

68643918

80121759

93576063

SALES
PROMOTION/
PUBLICITY

5423560

8538131

4904042

1002053

e

SCHOLARSHI
P EXPENSES

15500

2426350 |

32800

41200

44000

67600

SOFTWARE
EXPENSES

179332

14500

STAFF COST

Ef ALL

6334365

600000

9606645

14485091.5

15621760




'CENTRE |
STAFF 141215 | 325790 | 575407 | 1056170 779894 1053528
WELFARE
EXPENSES

TELEPHONE 5199 1160640 | 6192166.42| 7258693 7999802 5753522.5
CHARGES

TRAVEL 743598 4980800 510293 697697 973872 837046
LEXPEI‘\JSES

TOTAL 47141813 | 120325483 251254345 | 412093815 | 544020829 696439466
LEXPENSE -

AVSHMW &Boadlrud



@RMMIMUDo-2

LIST OF COUNTRIES

SL NO. NAME OF COUNTRIES
1 United Arab Emirates
2 Afghanistan
3 Albania
4 Angola
5 Austria
6 Australia
7 Azerbaijan
8 Bosnia and Herzegovina
9 Bangladesh
10 Belgium
11 Bulgaria
12 Bahrain
13 Burundi
14 Benin
15 Brunei Darussalam
16 Brazil
17 Bhutan
18 Botswana
19 Canada
20 Switzerland
21 Ivory Coast
22 Chile
23 Cameroon
24 China
25 Costa Rica
26 Christmas Island
27 Cyprus
28 Czech Republic
29 Germany
30 Djibouti




31 Denmark
32 Algeria

33 Estonia

34 Egypt

35 Spain

36 Finland

37 Fiji

38 France

39 Gabon

40 United Kingdom
41 India

42 Georgia

43 Ghana

44 Gibraltar
45 Gambia

46 Equatorial Guinea
47 Greece

48 Guyana

49 Hong Kong
50 Croatia

51 Hungary
52 Indonesia
53 [reland

54 Israel

55 [raq

56 Italy

57 Jamaica

S8 Jordan

59 Japan

60 Kenya

61l Kyrgyzstan
62 South Korea
63 Kuwait




64 Cayman Islands )
65 Kazakhstan |
66 Lebanon |
67 Sri Lanka J|
68 Liberia |
69 Lesotho |
70 Lithuania O
71 Luxembourg J|
72 Latvia |I
73 Morocco |
74 Moldova
75 Madagascar _J|
76 Myanmar |I
77 Mongolia |
78 Malta
79 Mauritius |
80 Maldives |
81 Malawi —J]
B 82 Mexico |
83 Malaysia |
84 Mozambique _|
85 Nigeria
86 |Netherlands
87 Norway
88 New Zealand
89 Oman
90 Papua New Guinea
91 Philippines
92 Poland
u 93 Portugal
94 Qatar
95 Romania
9% Serbia




97 Russia |
98 Rwanda |
99 Saudi Arabia ﬁl
100 Seychelles l
101 Sweden _—||
102 Singapore ||
103 Slovenia _TI
104 Slovakia N
105 Senegal |
106 Turks and Caicos Islands o
107 Chad |
108 Togo II
109 |Thailand )
110 Turkey

111 Trinidad and Tobago

112 Taiwan

113 Tanzania

114 Ukraine

115 Uganda

116 United States of America

117 Uruguay |
118 Uzbekistan

119 Vietnam

120 South Africa

121 Zambia

HMIBHM B39adlorud
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